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PAVRO BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2022-2023 

 
 

 
 

Administrator 
 

Johanne Deschamps, CVA 
pavro@pavro.on.ca 

(Contractor) 
 

Bookkeeper 
 

Sharon Jones 
accounting@pavro.on.ca 

(Contractor) 

Social Media Coordinator 
 

Rahul Desai 
socialmedia@pavro.on.ca 

(Volunteer) 

 

Past President 
 

Aleksandra Vasic, CVA 
Toronto, Ontario 

ppresident@pavro.on.ca 

President 
 

Heather Johnson, CVA 
Cambridge, Ontario 

president@pavro.on.ca 

Vice-President 
 

Veronica Deally 
Toronto, Ontario 

vpresident@pavro.on.ca 

Director,  
Professional Development 

 
Dean Black, CD, CAE, SMP, LCol 

(Retired), CVRM 
Renfrew, Ontario 

professionaldevelopment@pavro.on.ca 
 

Director, Communications 
 

Denise Hawken 
Ottawa, Ontario 

denise.pavro@gmail.com 

Secretary 
 

Nicole Croes 
Thunder Bay, Ontario 

secretary@pavro.on.ca 

Director,  
Member Marketing and Engagement 

 
Joe Sakr 

Toronto, Ontario 
marketingandengagement@pavro.on.ca 

 
 

Director, Advocacy 
  

Deb Wach, CVA 
Mississauga, ON 

advocacy@pavro.on.ca 
 

Treasurer 
 

Amitabh Datta 
Ottawa, Ontario 

treasurer@pavro.on.ca 
 

about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

